UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 2 17/11/2018 17:40 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:43:45

Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS 32:00.878 14 2:15.451
2 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS 32:39.827 14 38.949 38.949 2:18.292
3 48 2 Ricky COOMBER 32:05.284 13 1lap 1lLap 2:25.357
4 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON 32:19.577 13 1lap 14.293 2:27.373
5 44  Clio Cup Jon SIMMONDS 32:46.881 13 1 Lap 27.304 2:27.676
6 23 Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND 32:54.942 13 1lLap 8.061 2:29.686
7 70 Clio Cup Colin BOYLE 32:56.661 13 1lap 1.719 2:29.860
8 8 2 Reema JUFFALI 33:23.544 13 1 Lap 26.883 2:31.823
9 7 Clio Cup Yousif BASSIL 34:15.381 13 1lLap 51.837 2:31.994
10 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA 34:21.583 13 1lap 6.202 2:33.794
11 11 Clio Cup Wadih FARHA 34:32.882 13 1 Lap 11.299 2:36.504
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
38.949 141.423 2:15.451 143.255 9 - Costas PAPANTONIS
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 2 17/11/2018 17:40 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:43:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
13 18:16:04.863 2:29.264 50.155 58.444 40.665
(9) Costas PAPANTONIS
1 17:46:09.017 2:23.731 53.570 53.049 37.112 (44) Jon SIMMONDS
2 17:48:24.468 2:15.451 45.791 52.970 36.690 1 17:46:25.093 2:34.874 54.935 59.522 40.417
3 17:50:40.222 2:15.754 45.897 52.873 36.984 2 17:48:52.769 2:27.676 49.859 57.728 40.089
4 17:52:56.017 2:15.795 46.156 52.879 36.760 3 17:51:32.861 2:40.092 1:01.395 58.225 40.472
5 17:55:11.583 2:15.566 45.691 52.903 36.972 4 17:54:02.064 2:29.203 50.828 58.035 40.340
6 17:57:28.027 2:16.444 46.414 53.103 36.927 5 17:56:31.553 2:29.489 50.537 58.235 40.717
7 17:59:45.437 2:17.410 46.519 53.900 36.991 6 17:59:01.886 2:30.333 50.608 59.134 40.591
8 18:02:01.878 2:16.441 46.086 53.291 37.064 7 18:01:32.438 2:30.552 50.774 59.382 40.396
9 18:04:18.955 2:17.077 45.943 54.043 37.091 8 18:04:02.085 2:29.647 50.629 58.670 40.348
10 18:06:35.745 2:16.790 46.275 53.341 37.174 9 18:06:31.430 2:29.345 50.779 58.143 40.423
11 18:08:54.297 2:18.552 46.529 54.685 37.338 10 18:09:01.541 2:30.111 50.546 59.162 40.403
12 18:11:10.546 2:16.249 46.108 53.168 36.973 11 18:11:31.487 2:29.946 50.692 58.521 40.733
13 18:13:28.563 2:18.017 46.437 54.596 36.984 12 18:14:00.621 2:29.134 50.688 58.124 40.322
14 18:15:46.164 2:17.601 45.959 54.508 37.134 13 18:16:32.167 2:31.546 50.800 1:00.208 40.538
(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS (23) Peter ENGLAND
1 17:46:11.869 2:24.560 52.395 53.954 38.211 1 17:46:29.113 2:39.078 57.317 59.841 41.920
2 17:48:30.384 2:18.515 46.411 54.041 38.063 2 17:49:03.251 2:34.138 52.957 59.906 41.275
3 17:50:48.676 2:18.292 46.309 54.084 37.899 3 17:51:34.865 2:31.614 51.523 59.163 40.928
4 17:53:08.464 2:19.788 47.163 54.318 38.307 4 17:54:04.703 2:29.838 51.393 58.186 40.259
5 17:55:27.961 2:19.497 46.636 54.855 38.006 5 17:56:38.784 2:34.081 54.600 58.864 40.617
6 17:57:48.369 2:20.408 47.514 54.759 38.135 6 17:59:09.499 2:30.715 51.463 58.657 40.595
7 18:00:06.990 2:18.621 46.442 54.211 37.968 7 18:01:39.219 2:29.720 50.945 58.450 40.325
8 18:02:26.006 2:19.016 46.757 54.484 37.775 8 18:04:09.269 2:30.050 51.432 58.255 40.363
9 18:04:45.350 2:19.344 47.125 54.355 37.864 9 18:06:38.955 2:29.686 51.033 58.191 40.462
10 18:07:04.772 2:19.422 46.604 54.642 38.176 10 18:09:09.121 2:30.166 50.930 58.205 41.031
1 18:09:25.391 2:20.619 46.815 55.613 38.191 11 18:11:38.952 2:29.831 51.149 58.343 40.339
12 18:11:44.649 2:19.258 46.707 54.510 38.041 12 18:14:09.220 2:30.268 51.268 58.312 40.688
13 18:14:04.557 2:19.908 46.688 54.862 38.358 13 18:16:40.228 2:31.008 51.925 58.550 40.533
14 18:16:25.113 2:20.556 46.967 55.047 38.542
(70) Colin BOYLE
(48) Ricky COOMBER 1 17:46:26.426 2:36.797 56.399 59.770 40.628
1 17:46:29.248 2:38.475 57.992 59.317 41.166 2 17:48:56.286 2:29.860 50.414 58.581 40.865
2 17:48:57.097 2:27.849 50.728 57.359 39.762 3 17:51:29.247 2:32.961 52.276 59.227 41.458
3 17:51:24.611 2:27.514 50.807 57.101 39.606 4 17:54:00.857 2:31.610 50.972 59.403 41.235
4 17:53:50.925 2:26.314 49.923 56.639 39.752 5 17:56:31.080 2:30.223 50.707 58.608 40.908
5 17:56:16.782 2:25.857 49.420 56.912 39.525 6 17:59:01.584 2:30.504 50.821 58.792 40.891
6 17:58:44.917 2:28.135 50.886 57.150 40.099 7 18:01:33.798 2:32.214 52.171 59.189 40.854
7 18:01:11.949 2:27.032 49.962 57.380 39.690 8 18:04:04.458 2:30.660 50.657 58.694 41.309
8 18:03:37.977 2:26.028 49.382 57.013 39.633 9 18:06:37.012 2:32.554 51.675 59.401 41.478
9 18:06:05.032 2:27.055 49.853 57.453 39.749 10 18:09:08.777 2:31.765 51.327 59.362 41.076
10 18:08:31.868 2:26.836 49.523 57.596 39.717 11 18:11:40.299 2:31.522 51.077 59.481 40.964
1 18:10:57.547 2:25.679 49.017 57.058 39.604 12 18:14:11.677 2:31.378 50.992 59.194 41.192
12 18:13:22.904 2:25.357 49.369 56.590 39.398 13 18:16:41.947 2:30.270 50.885 58.562 40.823
13 18:15:50.570 2:27.666 49.161 58.849 39.656
(8) Reema JUFFALI
(69) Will MORRISON 1 17:46:28.758 2:40.752 56.939 1:01.743 42.070
1 17:46:25.430 2:34.357 54.307 59.720 40.330 2 17:49:03.060 2:34.302 51.815 1:00.742 41.745
2 17:48:53.148 2:27.718 49.770 57.750 40.198 3 17:51:37.741 2:34.681 52.629 59.932 42.120
3 17:51:21.303 2:28.155 50.484 57.622 40.049 4 17:54:11.078 2:33.337 51.134 1:00.278 41.925
4 17:53:48.701 2:27.398 49.807 57.383 40.208 5 17:56:43.879 2:32.801 51.196 59.962 41.643
5 17:56:16.353 2:27.652 50.019 57.478 40.155 6 17:59:15.702 2:31.823 50.435 59.880 41.508
6 17:58:46.276 2:29.923 52.240 57.506 40.177 7 18:01:48.759 2:33.057 50.444 1:01.002 41.611
7 18:01:13.649 2:27.373 49.833 57.439 40.101 8 18:04:22.467 2:33.708 52.018 1:00.148 41.542
8 18:03:41.575 2:27.926 50.074 57.817 40.035 9 18:06:55.892 2:33.425 51.358 1:00.526 41.541
9 18:06:09.682 2:28.107 49.836 58.018 40.253 10 18:09:28.911 2:33.019 50.545 1:00.858 41.616
10 18:08:38.156 2:28.474 49.980 58.047 40.447 11 18:12:01.468 2:32.557 50.556 1:00.334 41.667
1 18:11:06.715 2:28.559 49.733 58.398 40.428 12 18:14:34.902 2:33.434 50.906 1:00.910 41.618
12 18:13:35.599 2:28.884 50.238 58.384 40.262 13 18:17:08.830 2:33.928 51.258 1:00.687 41.983
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UAE National Raceday

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 2 17/11/2018 17:40 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:43:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(7) Yousif BASSIL

1 17:46:29.730 2:38.231 56.574 59.868 41.789
2 17:49:02.099 2:32.369 51.820 59.798 40.751
3 17:51:34.361 2:32.262 51.327 1:00.068 40.867
4 17:54:06.355 2:31.994 51.016 59.848 41.130
5 17:56:39.393 2:33.038 51.783 59.348 41.907
6 17:59:12.177 2:32.784 51.386 59.841 41.557
7 18:01:48.244 2:36.067 53.180 1:00.336 42551
8 18:04:29.046 2:40.802 54.888 1:03.183 42.731
9 18:07:10.082 2:41.036 54.237 1:02.575 44.224
10 18:09:51.612 2:41.530 54.926 1:02.694 43.910
1 18:12:35.182 2:43.570 55.722 1:03.694 44.154
12 18:15:17.852 2:42.670 55.206 1:02.813 44.651
13 18:18:00.667 2:42.815 55.546 1:03.442 43.827

(10) Rahil TANEJA

1 17:47.03.728 3:14.652 1:16.111 1:15.326 43.215
2 17:49:42.064 2:38.336 55.366 1:01.160 41.810
3 17:52:15.982 2:33.918 52.284 59.958 41.676
4 17:54:49.841 2:33.859 52.167 1:00.053 41.639
5 17:57:23.998 2:34.157 52.512 1:00.061 41.584
6 18:00:00.550 2:36.552 53.235 1:01.105 42.212
7 18:02:36.717 2:36.167 53.304 1:00.700 42.163
8 18:05:10.918 2:34.201 52.373 1:00.257 41.571
9 18:07:45.246 2:34.328 52.298 59.894 42.136
10 18:10:21.963 2:36.717 53.225 1:00.630 42.862
1 18:12:59.086 2:37.123 54.926 1:00.849 41.348
12 18:15:33.075 2:33.989 51.822 59.952 42.215
13 18:18:06.869 2:33.794 51.888 1:00.342 41.564

(11) Wadih FARHA

1 17:46:37.695 2:48.667 1:02.149 1:02.948 43.570
2 17:49:15.727 2:38.032 54.041 1:01.353 42.638
3 17:51:52.440 2:36.713 52.843 1:01.362 42.508
4 17:54:30.173 2:37.733 53.285 1:01.508 42.940
5 17:57:06.677 2:36.504 53.224 1:00.980 42.300
6 17:59:43.792 2:37.115 52.962 1:01.681 42.472
7 18:02:22.237 2:38.445 52.881 1:02.695 42.869
8 18:05:01.285 2:39.048 54.327 1:02.195 42526
9 18:07:42.077 2:40.792 54.926 1:02.737 43.129
10 18:10:21.747 2:39.670 54.507 1:02.211 42.952
11 18:13:01.513 2:39.766 54.651 1:02.484 42.631
12 18:15:40.767 2:39.254 53.320 1:02.058 43.876
13 18:18:18.168 2:37.401 53.437 1:01.533 42.431
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